
Sl. No. Name Branch Company 

1 Ajeena  Sunny CSE Infosys 

2 Albert  Kurian CSE Infosys 

3 Albin Mathew Thomas CSE Infosys 

4 Albin  Saji CSE Infosys 

5 Alka  Augustine CSE Infosys 

6 Anjaly  Siby CSE Infosys 

7 Ashna  Saji CSE Infosys 

8 Binny  George CSE Infosys 

9 Christina Tresa Abraham CSE Infosys 

10 Christy  Shaji CSE Infosys 

11 Daibin  Raju CSE Infosys 

12 Elizabeth  Jose CSE Infosys 

13 Irene Treesa Jose CSE Infosys 

14 Jeebu Abraham Aniyankunju CSE Infosys 

15 Jestin  Antony CSE Infosys 

16 Jismin K Jose CSE Infosys 

17 Jobin  B CSE Infosys 

18 Joel  James CSE Infosys 

19 Jose  Paul CSE Infosys 

20 Maria Rose Chacko CSE Infosys 

21 Meenu  R CSE Infosys 

22 Megha  Philip CSE Infosys 

23 Nesnu Elizabeth Kurian CSE Infosys 

24 Nissy  Alex CSE Infosys 

25 Praveen K S CSE Infosys 

26 Shain Tom Mathew CSE Infosys 

27 Sherin  Thomas CSE Infosys 

28 Sinta  Raju CSE Infosys 

29 Smrithi P Paul CSE Infosys 

30 Sonita Ann Koshy CSE Infosys 

31 Vishnupriya V Gopal CSE Infosys 

32 Vineeth K B CSE Experion Technologies 

33 Mohammed Shabin Moidu CSE Experion Technologies 

34 Maju Joseph CSE Experion Technologies 

35 Jismine K Jose CSE TCS 

36 Daibin Raju CSE TCS 

37 Joel James CSE TCS 



38 Alka Augustine CSE TCS 

39 Albert Kurian CSE TCS 

40 Abhijith Ajith CSE TCS 

41 Vineeth K CSE TCS 

42 Nesnu elizabeth Kurian CSE TCS 

43 Sonita Ann Koshy CSE TCS 

44 Merin Mary Shaju CSE TCS 

45 Shain Tom Mathew CSE TCS 

46 Albert Kurian CSE Cognizant 

47 Christy Shaji CSE Cognizant 

48 Jeebu Abraham Aniyankunju CSE Cognizant 

49 Joel James CSE Cognizant 

50 Sinta Raju CSE Cognizant 

51 Vinneth K CSE Cognizant 

52 Vishnupriya V Gopal CSE Cognizant 

53 Daibin Raju CSE Mindtree 

54 Roshen Reji CSE Mindtree 

55 Roshen Reji CSE Zerone 

56 Melvin Mathew CSE Zerone 

57 Harikrishnan A CSE Quest Global 

58 Jenu Maria Scaria CSE Quest Global 

59 Nimmy George CSE Quest Global 

60 Reenu Tresa Manuel CSE Quest Global 

61 Nimmy George CSE ESAF 

62 Benjamin G Nechikattu CSE Sutherland 

63 Hari Priya CSE Sutherland 

64 Anisha P Emmanuel CSE Sutherland 

65 Reshma Sara Joe CSE Sutherland 

66 Teenu Sunny CSE Sutherland 

67 Milli Rafi CSE Sutherland 

68 Nayanthara Prakash CSE Sutherland 

69 Swathy Sajeev CSE Sutherland 

70 Sebin Skariah CSE Sutherland 

71 Boney George CSE Sutherland 

72 Done Mariya James CSE Sutherland 

73 Asma Mehnas Muthalib CSE SilverPeak Global 

74 Christina Sebastian CSE SilverPeak Global 

75 Jain Maria Jain CSE SilverPeak Global 



76 Ron George CSE Poornam Infovision 

77 Sreelakshmi R CSE Algomox 

78 Slomo A Thomas CSE Algomox 

79 Merin Mary Saju CSE Dexlock 

80 Jiss Maria Jijo CSE IBS 

81 Sreelakshmi R CSE IBS 

82 Teenu Sunny CSE IBS 

83 Joel Joseph CSE UST Global 

84 Anit Mathew CSE UST Global 

85 Kevin M Jeggy CSE UST Global 

86 Stephy Theres Mathew CSE Hexaware 

87 Asma Mehnas Muthalib CSE Image Infosystem 

88 Ramjith Ramadas CSE Image Infosystem 

89 Reshma Sara Joe CSE Image Infosystem 

90 Anandhu Sasikuttan CSE Image Infosystem 

91 Done Maria James CSE Promatas 

92 Mili Rafi CSE Promatas 

93 Udith Uthaman CSE Promatas 

94 Sonu Martin CSE Promatas 

95 Gokul G CSE Promatas 

96 Benjamin G CSE Techneurons 

97 Rahel Benny CSE Techneurons 

98 Slomo A CSE Techneurons  

99 Christina Sebastian CSE IBM 

100 Merin Mary Saju CSE Wipro 

101 Teenu Sunny CSE Wipro 

102 Sreelakshmi R CSE Wipro 

 


